COMPANIES



BRAHMAPUTRA VALLEY FERTILIZER CORPORATION LIMITED: NAMRUP

(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)
P.O: Parbatpur, Pin-786523 Distt: Dibrugarh(Assam), India
CN: 024723A52002G000789
E-PROCUREMENT ABRIDGED TENDER NOTICE

ONLINE Bids in two stages through our e-platform http://bvfcl etenders in are invited for procurement of Cation & Anion Exchanger Resin against our NIT No. AN/2017/32-148/333/RB/Enq/498 dated 28.06.2017. For details & any amendment visit at www.bvfcl.com. www.tenders.gov.in and Govt. tender portal http://eprocure.gov.in S.K. Dutta

Materials Manager



INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED

(CORPORATE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: L74993UP1990PLC015721)
Regd. Office: 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampur Bareilly Road, Rampur- 244-991 (U.P.)
E-mail ID: info@indiantoners.com, Website: www.indiantoners.com
Phone No.: 0595-2356271, Fax No.: 0595-2356273

Notice of 27th Annual General Meeting (AGM),

Book Closure and Remote E-Voting information in that the 27th Annual General Meeting of the members of INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED will be held on Monday, 31st July, 2017 at 2.30 p.m. at the A DEVELOPER'S LIMITED will be held on Monday, 31st July, 2017 at 2.30 p.m. at the Regd. Office of the Company at 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampur Barellly Road, Rampur - 244 901 (U.P.) to transact such Ordinary/Special businesses as set out in the Notice convening the said Meeting. Electronic copy of Notice of 27th AGM and instructions for remote e-voting and voting, alongwith Attendance Slip and Proxy Form and Annual Report 2016-2017, have been sent to all the members whose email IDs are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s) for communication purposes unless any member has requested for a hard copy of the same. For members who have not registered their e mail address, physical copies of the above documents have been sent in the permitted mode.

Notice is further given that pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of the Listing Regulations, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books will remain Closed from 27th July, 2017 to 29th July, 2017 (Both days inclusive) for the purpose of the 27th

Annual General Meeting of the Company.

As per Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Amendment Rules, 2015, issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations with Stock Exchanges, the Company is pleased to provide its Members the facility to cast their vote by electronic means through remote e-voting on all resolutions set-forth in the Notice. The details pursuant to the provisions the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 of the said Rules, are given here under:

Date of completion of sending of notices: 03.07.2017.

Date and time of commencement of voting through electronic means (remote e-voting): July 27, 2017 at 9.00 a.m. (IST).

Date and time of end of voting through electronic means (remote e-voting): July 30, 2017 at 5.00 p.m. (IST).

Voting through electronic means (remote e-voting) shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m (IST) on July 30, 2017.

Notice of the 27th AGM, along with procedure for remote e-voting and voting is also available

Notice of the 27th AGM, along with procedure for remote e-voting and voting is also available on the website of the NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com

Details of persons to be contacted for issues relating to e-voting: Mr. S. C. Singhal,
Company Secretary at investors@indiantoners.com / Telephone No. 45017000 and NSDL at
amitv@nsdl.co.in / Ph. 022-24994360/24994600/NSDL HelpDesk at Tel No.(Toll Free)

1880-222-990.

7. Shri Varanasi Hari (CP No. 8244), a Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer for the remote e-voting and voting process.

Any person, who acquires shares and become members of the Company after dispatch of the notice and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. 24.7.2017, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in and then cast his/her vote accordingly. However, if the members are already registered with NSDL for remote e-voting then they can use their existing user ID and password for casting their vote.

The activity for voting through ballot paper shall be made available at the AGM and the members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall.

who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again.

The voting right of shareholders shall be in proportion to their share in the paid up equity

share capital of the Company as on the cut - off date (record date) as on 24.7.2017

By Order of the Board

Date: 04.07,2017

for Indian Toners & Developers Limited

(S. C. Singhal) **Company Secretary**

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT (Regulation 14 of the insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Voluntary Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2017)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF V. N. TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED

NAME OF CORPORATE PERSON: V. N. TRANSPORT Private Limited

DATE OF INCORPORATION OF CORPORATE PERSON: 05.04.2004
AUTHORITY UNDER WHICH CORPORATE PERSON IS INCORPORATED

3. AUTHORITY UNDER WHICH CORPORATE PERSON IS INCORPORATED / REGISTERED. Registrar of Companies, Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
4. CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER / LIMITED LIABILITY IDENTITY NUMBER OF CORPORATE PERSON: 063090DL.2004PTC125832.
5. ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE AND PRINCIPAL OFFICE (IF ANY) OF CORPORATE PERSON: 6-32, list Floor, Kalkaji, New Delihi-110019.
6. LIQUIDATION COMMENCEMENT DATE OF CORPORATE PERSON: 29.06.2017
7. NAME, ADDRESS, EMAIL ADDRESS, TELEPHONE NUMBER AND THE REGISTRATION NILMBER OF THE LIQUIDATION. NUMBER OF THE LIQUIDATOR:

Name: Sameer Rastogi Address: F-116, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi Email address: srastogi@indiajuris.com Mobile number: 9818685399 Registration number: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-00107/2016-17/1147

8. LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF CLAIMS: 28.07.2017.
Notice is hereby given that the V. N. TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED has commenced voluntary liquidation on 29.06.2017.

The stakeholders of V. N. TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED are hereby called upon to submit a proof of their claims, on or before 28.07.2017, to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item 7.



EE (C-I) CIVIL, CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMEN NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

Tender ID No.: 2017_NDMC_129386_2 CORRIGENDUM

Name of work:- Development of 9.01 Acres of land opposite Birla Mandir, New Delhi (Deposit work on behalf of Ministry of Tourism).

Sub Head:- Construction of Paryatan Bhawan Complex, opposite Birla Mandir, Udyan Marg, New Delhi.

Estimate Cost Rs. 150,48,09,412/-**Earnest Money** Rs. 1.60.48 094/-Period Eighteen Months

Clarification of bidder issued & last date of extended upto 19.07.2017.

Last Date of bid submission: 19.07.2017 upto 3:00 pm

Further details can be seen at https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in

Sd/- Executive Engineer (C-I)

To be The Global Benchmark for a Capital City

कब्जा सूचना - (अत

सिक्योरिटाईजेशन एवं रिकन्सट्रक्शन ऑफ फाइनेशियल असेट्स एवं एनफोर्स (एनफोर्समेन्ट) नियमों, 2002 के साथ पढ़ते हुए अनुच्छेद 13 के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त श ऋणी/ जमानतियों/ बन्धककर्ताओं को उनके नाम के सामने दर्शाये गये खाते में उन 60 दिनों के भीतर बकाया राशि अदा करने के लिए मांग नोटिस जारी किया गया था ऋणी/ जमानतियों / बन्धकर्ताओं द्वारा राशि अदा करने में असफल रहने पर ऋणी/ अधिकारी ने खाते के सामने दी गयी तारीख पर उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ र करते हुए नीचे दी गयी सम्पत्तियों का कब्जा ले लिया है।

ऋणी / जमानतियों / बन्धकर्ताओं की विशेष रूप से जनसामान्य को सामान्य रूप से लेन-देन न करें। इन सम्पत्ति/ सम्पत्तियों से किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन पंजाब नैश ही किया जा सकता है।

	I S III AII AII AII AII	
京 . 村.	बंधक सम्पत्ति के ऋणी / गारन्टर का नाम / बँक शाखा का नाम	रहन र्क सम्पत्ति क
1	मैसर्स अपूर्वा एजुकेशनल इन्सटीट्यूट संस्थान मिर्जापुर पोल तहसील बेहट, जिला सहारनपुर। सचिव— श्रीमति शाहु जावेद पत्नी स्व. श्री राव जावेद सईद निवासी ग्राम व पोस्ट मिर्जापुर, जिला सहारनपुर। डायरेक्टर— राजेन्द्र प्रसाद तिवारी पुत्र आर ए. तिवारी निवासी ई4/43 सैक्टर बी, अलीगंज लखनऊ।	

दिनांक 03/07/2017

मण्डल कार्यालय : 68, कम्बलवाला बाग

JODHPUR PALI EXPRESSWAY LIMITED [CIN: U45203DL2013PLC247219]

Registered Office:- Plot No. 11, B-1, Local Shopping Complex,

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi -110070, DL, IN.
Corporate office: -316-317, C' Wing, 3rd Floor, Kanakia Zillion,
L.B.S. Marg, BKC Annex, Kurla (W) Mumbai- 400070, MH, IN.
FORM NO. NCLT. 3A

Advertisement detailing petition | Pursuant to Rule 35 of the National Company Law Tribunal Rules, 2016 | Company Petition No. F.No. 44/14/2017-NCLT

Notice of petition

A petition under section 14(1) of the Companies Act, 2013, for conversion o

Jodhpur Pali Expressway Limited (CIN: U45203DL2013PLC247219) havin
registered office at Plot No. 11, B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, Nev
Delhi -110070, (the "company") into Jodhpur Pali Expressway Private Limited
was presented by the company through Ms. Juhi Kathuria, Company Secretary in
Practice (Authorized Representative) on the 26th day of Mar. 2017, and the set

Practice (Authorized Representative) on the 26th day of May, 2017, and the sai petition is fixed for hearing before Delhi bench of National Company Law Tribuna on 19th day of July, 2017. Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said petition should sent to the petitioner's Authorized Representative, notice of his intention, signed by his or his Advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the petitioner Authorized Representative not later than two days before the date fixed for the

स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड इस्पात भवन, लोबी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110003

सूचना
वर्ष साधारण को सुधित किया जाता है कि निम्नितिखेड शेयरधारक/वंप्रमी के प्रत्याशित
(स्तांतरी के शेयर सर्टिशिकेट(ऑ) नीचे दिए गए विवरण के अनुसार को गए/सुम दर्ज करण गए
हिलके शिए कंपनी से हुप्लिकेट शेयर सर्टिशिकेट(ओ) जारी करने का अनुशेष किया गया है।
इस समाने में किसी भी आपत्ती को इस सुधन के प्रकाशिक होने के 15 दिन के अंदर कंपनी को
कि कराना होगा, अध्यया कंपनी हुप्लिकेट शेयर सर्टिशिकेट(ओ) जारी कर देगी।

, असली धारक(ऑ)/ , प्रत्याशित हस्तांतरी(ऑ) के नाम	सर्टिफिकेट(ऑ) शुर	तक	ब्रीक	तक
प्रेम लाल जैन	605260	605269	191710107	191711106

्ष्य, स्मा, जीन) नई दिल्ली कार्यपालक निवेशक (बिल एवं लेखा) व्य कंपनी सचिव पंजीकृत कार्यालयः इत्यात भवन, लोवी रोड, नई दिल्ली-10003 वोपोरंट अवस्थिते नम्बर 12710901197360106454 वेबसाइट www.sali.co.in

हर किसी की ज़िन्दगी से जुड़ा हुआ है सेल

फॉर्म नं. एन.सी.एल.टी -3ए

(याचिका का व्यौरा विज्ञापन) (राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि अधिकरण नियम, 2016 के नियम 35 के अनुसार) कम्यनी याचिका नं. : F.No. 44/14/2017-NCLT याचिका सूचना

कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 14(ए) के अन्तर्गत, जोधपुर पाली एक्सप्रेसवे लिमिटेड (सीआईएन: U45203DL2013PLC247219) जिसका पंजीकृत लिमिटेड (वीआईएन: U45203DL.2013PL.C247219) जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यांतय: प्लॉट नं. 11, बी-1, लोकल वांपिय क्रॉम्टेस, यसंत कृत, नई दिल्ली -110070 है, के बारा जोधपुर पात्री एक्सप्रेसचे प्राइवेट लिमिटेड में परिवर्तन हो दिल्ली प्रित्त के प्राचित के अत्यासक (प्राधिकृत प्रतितिक्षि) ब्रारा एक याचिका प्रस्तुत कि गई है, तथा इस याचिका हि सुनवाई राष्ट्रीय कपनी विधि अधिकरण दिल्ली में दिनांक 19 जुलाई 2017 को होगी । कोई इच्छुक व्यक्ति याचिका का समर्थन या विरोध करना चाहता हो, तो याचिका कर्ता के अधिकृत प्रतिनिधि को उपने स्वावरी या वकील कि स्वावरी ब्रारा उसके नाम और पते के साथ याचिका कि मुनवाई कि तिथि से कम से कम यो दिन पत्ति का अपने उसके का अपने के साथ याचिका के प्रतिकृत के प्रतिकृत करें। यदि कोई व्यक्ति याचिका का विरोध करना चाहता है, तो वह विरोध के आधार या अपने हलकनामें कि एक प्रति इस सुचना के साथ प्रस्तुत करें। विसी भी व्यक्ति के आधार करने पर उपनब्ध कि जाएका कि अधोहस्ताक्षारित प्रति निर्धारित जुलक के पुगतान करने पर उपनब्ध कि जाएका कि आधार करने पर याचिका कि क्षांवर स्वावत्त करें । विसी भी व्यक्ति के आधार करने पर याचिका कि क्षांवर साथ स्वावत्त करें। विसी भी व्यक्ति के आधार करने पर उपनब्ध कि जाएका कि गुल्क के भुगतान करने पर उपलब्ध कि जाएगी।

जोधपुर पाली एक्सप्रेसवे लिमिटेड

हम्मा/-जूही कचूरिया कंपनी सचिव के अध्यासक याचिका कर्ता के अध्यक्त प्रतिनिधि 1/32, सुभाव नगर, केंद्र साइड, नई दिल्ली- 110027 ईमेल : unanimouschi@gmail.com विनांक: 04.07.2017 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक: 04.07.2017

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

ईमेल : unanimouschi@gmail.com फोन : 9811858596

इंडियन टोनर्स एण्ड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड

सूचना

27वें व्यक्तिक साधारण संभा (प्रजीएम), पुस्तक बंदी तका रिमोर ई-बोरिंग जानकारी को स्वाप्त कर कार्य के प्रदेश के प्रकार के की तकार के स्वाप्त कर कार्य के प्रकार के प

1805-722-990 ?
- भी साराज्यों हों। देशों में - 8244), बार्यास कमानी स्त्रीचन को मिनोट ने नोहिंग तथा मोटिंग प्रक्रिक के लिए
एक्सिक्ट नियुक्त किया गया है।
पदि कोई प्रक्रिक प्रक्रिक को प्रक्रा के साद सेवार जीतित किए मो तथा कमानी का सदस्य को हो तथा कर आँग पदि कोई प्रक्रीन प्रक्रान के प्रेस्ता के साद के साद सेवार जीतित किए मो तथा कमानी का सदस्य को हो तथा कर प्रक्रित कार्याद निया प्रक्रात कारण के स्त्राव की है की स्तृत्रका सामा मात्रका कर प्रक्रात है। लेकिन प्रक्रित को स्त्राव किया कार्याद की स्त्राव कार्याद की स्त्राव की स्त्र

ब्रह्म राज्य प्रविद्य का प्रयोग का राज्य हैं। विक्रों में तम प्रवास प्रवास की पूर्विमा प्राथमा करतें आपने क्या तिन सदरावें ने एसीएस से पूर्व तिमेट हैं हिंदिन ग्राप अच्छा माध्यम किए हों, ये एसीएस में अपीलत हो सकते हैं, लेकिन पिट से माध्यम धर्म के हिन सीम्पान नहीं होंगे। प्राथमाओं के सहस्ता मा अधिमार 24.7.2017 को कर-बांक तिम (अधिनाध्यान तिम) को कम्पणे की प्रदा

स्थानः नई दिल्ली विधिः ४.७.२०१७

हस्सा/-(इस.सी. मिचल) कम्पनी मस्तिब

Oriening Promoters have appointed Skyline Financial Services Private Limited as the Registrar to the Exit Offer (*RTA"). The Public Shareholders holding shares in physical form are requested to send their Form of Acceptance along with other relevant documents [as specifically provided in the Letter of Offer to be dispatched to the Public Shareholders separately], clearly marking the Envelope "Saptrishi Finance Limited Exit Offer either by Registered Post/Speed Post/Courler, at their own risk or by hand delivery to our appointed RTA at Skyline Financial Services. Private Limited, 0-153A, First Floor, Okhai Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi- 110020, Tel No:-91-11-64732681-88, E-mail: virenr@skylinerta.com, Contact Person: Mr. Virender Kumar Rana, on or before the closure of business hours on Tuesday, July 25, 2017.

The Public Shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized form are requested to send their Form of Acceptance, along with other relevant documents [as specifically provided in the Letter of Offer to be dispatched to the Public Shareholders separately], clearly marking the Envelope "Saptrish" Finance Limited Exit Offer either by Registered Post/Speed Post/Courler, at their own risk or by hand delivery to our appointed RTA at above mentioned address on or before the closure of business hours on Tuesday, July 25, 2017 along with a photocopy of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions give in the property of the delivery instructions give in the property of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions in "Off-market" mode or counterfoil of the delivery instructions given below:

Name	FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED RAJGUL SECURITIES PVT LTD		
DP Name			
DPID	12069800		
Client ID	00002341		
Depository	Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL)		

in accordance with the Exit Circular, Offering Promoters and the Independent Valuer have entered into an Escrow Agreement dated May 16, 2017 with the Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited, having its registered office at 27 BKC, C27. G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400.051 ("Escrow Bank") in terms of which the Offering Promoters have opened an Escrow Account in the name and style of "SAPTRISH"-EXIT OFFER-ESCROW ACCOUNT" beating number 1712494255 ("Escrow Account") with the Escrow Bank. Further, Offering Promoters have deposited therein an amount of Rs. 1.24,30,792J- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Four Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Two only), in cash, equivalent to the 100% of the Total Consideration (Offer Price* Number of Equity Shares held by Public Shareholders) payable under the Exit Offer.

Upon receipt of complete documents and checking their genuineness, Offering Promoters shall acquire the tendered equity shares from the Public Shareholders at the Offer Priceof Rs. 11.60 (Rupees Eleven and Paisa Skrty only) per Equity Share and payment shall be made within maximum 15 working days of closing of Exit Offer Period.

Shareholding Details: As on the date of this Exit Offer PA, the paid up share capital of Saptrishl Finance is Rs. 4,24,50,000 consisting of 42,45,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each. Out of these, Promoter Group holds 31,73,380 Equity Shares representing 74,76% of the Paid up Equity Share Capital and balance 10,71,620 Equity Shares representing 25,24% of the Paid up Equity Share Capital are held by Public Shareholders.

The Public Shareholders may note that, those who could not tender their Equity Shares during the Exit Offer Period may do so during the Period between Wednesday, July 26, 2017 to Wednesday, July 25, 2018, being one year from the closure of Exit Offer Period at the same price of Rs. 11.60 per Equity Share ["Exit Window Period]. The procedure for tendering the shares during Exit Window Period shall be same except the payment of consideration, which shall be on a monthly basis within maximum 15 working days of the end of the relevant calendar month in which Shares have been validly tendered by the Public Shareholders ("Monthly Payment Cycle").

This Exit Offer PA is expected to be available at the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and at the website of Independent Valuer at www.tcagroup.in

For Fortune Industrial Resources Limited [Offering Promoter 1]

(PRINCE GOYAL) (SANJEEV AGARWAL)

Managing Director [Offering Promoter 2]

For and on behalf of Promoter Group of Saptrishi Finance Limited

Place: July 03, 2017 Date: New Delhi



नई दिल्ली